

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B-Additional	6/14/2022									
P1B-1	6/14/2022	Berry	Margaret	DW	7/1/2022	Removal of Child Nutritional Coordinator Stipend		*Removal -\$25,000		*Removal -\$25,000
P1B-2	6/14/2022	Bernadel	Sydney	UHS	6/15/2022	Summer Athletic Trainer	11-402-100-78-AD42/7963		\$40.92	\$5,626.00
P1B-3	6/14/2022	Bormann	Jessica	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Fall Head MS Girls Soccer Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$5,104.00		\$5,104.00
P1B-4	6/14/2022	Scheuermann	Danielle	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Head Girls Volleyball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
P1B-5	6/14/2022	D'Andrea	Chris	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Strength and Conditioning Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$3,279.00		\$3,279.00
P1B-6	6/14/2022	Rodriguez	Johnny	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Strength and Conditioning Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$3,279.00		\$3,279.00
P1B-7	6/14/2022	Bohse	Megan	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Head Field Hockey Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
P1B-8	6/14/2022	D'Andrea	Chris	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Asst. Football Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,060.00		\$8,060.00
P1B-9	6/14/2022	Bernadel	Sydney	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall MS Football Athletic Trainer	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$1,116.00		\$1,116.00
P1B-10	6/14/2022	Farone	Chris	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Head Boys Coach X-Country	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
P1B-11	6/14/2022	White	Dan	UHS	6/15/2022	Fall Head MS Coach Cross Country	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$3,641.00		\$3,641.00
P1B-12	6/14/2022	D'Andrea	Chris	UHS	6/15/2022	Winter Strength and Conditioning Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
P1B-13	6/14/2022	Navarrete	Angel	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Baseball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
P1B-14	6/14/2022	Thompson	Robert	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Baseball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
P1B-15	6/14/2022	Pedicini	Alex	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Baseball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
P1B-16	6/14/2022	O'Reilly	Thomas	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Baseball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
P1B-17	6/14/2022	Baker	Cory	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring MS Head Baseball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$5,104.00		\$5,104.00
P1B-18	6/14/2022	McMahon	Shannon	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Softball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
P1B-19	6/14/2022	McDonough	Jesse	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Softball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00

* Removed at work session

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB-Additional	6/14/2022	Entered by:								
PIB-20	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Megan	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Softball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-21	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Jason	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Softball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-22	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	DosSantos	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring MS Head Softball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$5,104.00		\$5,104.00
PIB-23	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Marshall	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Boys Tennis Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-24	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Stewart	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Girls Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
PIB-25	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Solla	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Girls Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-26	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Stewart	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Girls Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-27	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	White	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Girls Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-28	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Cocozziello	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Golf Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,224.00		\$6,224.00
PIB-29	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	D'Andrea	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Strength and Conditioning Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-30	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Stewart	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Head Boys Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$8,472.00		\$8,472.00
PIB-31	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Price	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Boys Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-32	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Pielech	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Boys Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$6,558.00		\$6,558.00
PIB-33	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Dube	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring MS Head Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$5,104.00		\$5,104.00
PIB-34	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Stewart	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$3,461.00		\$3,461.00
PIB-35	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Lopes	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring Asst. Track Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$3,461.00		\$3,461.00
PIB-36	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Rodriguez	KMS/BMS	6/15/2022	Spring MS Head Boys Volleyball Coach	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$5,104.00		\$5,104.00
PIB-37	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Feeley	UHS	6/15/2022	Weight Lifting Intramurals	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$1,544.00		\$1,544.00
PIB-38	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Grasso	UHS	6/15/2022	Weight Lifting Intramurals	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$1,544.00		\$1,544.00
PIB-39	6/14/2022	Linda Ionta	Rodriguez	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Athletic Trainer	11-402-100-110-01-AD42/7961	\$1,229.00		\$1,229.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB Additional	6/14/2022									
PIB-40	6/14/2022	Bernadel	Sydney	UHS	6/15/2022	Spring Athletic Trainer	11-402-100-110-01-AD427961	\$1,229.00		\$1,229.00
PIB-41	6/14/2022	Stapleton	Desmond	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Principal	11-000-240-103-78-19-SS19/17974	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
PIB-42	6/14/2022	Stapleton	Desmond	District Wide	6/15/22-7/4/22	ESY Preparation (Principal)	11-000-240-103-78-19-SS19/17974		\$50.00	\$1,000.00
PIB-43	6/14/2022	Mauer	Bonnie	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-44	6/14/2022	McCulloh	Sarah	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-45	6/14/2022	Perry	Danielle	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-46	6/14/2022	Teixeira	Rosa	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-47	6/14/2022	Timpano	JoAnne	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-48	6/14/2022	Dionisio	Nancy	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	CST Evaluations	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval		\$310/eval
PIB-49	6/14/2022	Russo	Jennifer	District Wide	7/1/22-8/31/2022	ESY Case Management	11-000-219-104-78-19-SS19/7070	\$310/eval	\$40.92	Not to exceed 168 hours
PIB-50	6/14/2022	L. DelGuercio	Cobb-Roseberry	Franklin	1/3/2022	Increase from org. \$300 approved on 12/21/21 TO \$600. Org. was splitting student counsel assignment with other staff member. Update to reflect both 4th grade student counsel advisor and Pre-K-3rd grade student counsel advisor. Total stipend increase to \$600.	11-401-100-110-01-54 EXT 7944	\$600.00	n/a	\$600.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB Additional	6/14/2022									
PIB-51	6/14/2022	L. DelGuercio	Bernadine	Franklin	N/A	Removal of org. approval OF \$300 from 12/21/21. B.S. did not take position of Student Council for Pre-K-3rd grade student council advisor.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
PIB-52	6/14/2022	Costello	Heather	HC	9/6/2022	Student Council	11-401-100-110-01-54/7944	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$410.00
PIB-53	6/14/2022	Costello	Andrea	HC	9/6/2022	Student Council	11-401-100-110-01-54/7944	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$410.00
PIB-54	6/14/2022	Costello	Dianna	HC	3/1/2022	Long-term sub plans	N/A	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
PIB-55	6/14/2022	SP	Lucille	IT Dept.	6/27/2022	Summer IT-Assist w/summer IT projects	11-000-252-105-78-54-IT55	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
PIB-56	6/14/2022	SP	Pravin	IT Dept.	6/27/2022	Summer IT-Assist w/summer IT projects	11-000-252-105-78-54-IT55	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
PIB-57	6/14/2022	SP	Michael	IT Dept.	6/27/2022	Summer IT-Assist w/summer IT projects	11-000-252-105-78-54-IT55	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
PIB-58	6/14/2022	SP	Eric	IT Dept.	6/27/2022	Summer IT-Assist w/summer IT projects	11-000-252-105-78-54-IT55	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
PIB-59	6/14/2022	SP	Carlos	IT Dept.	6/27/2022	Summer IT-Assist w/summer IT projects	11-000-252-105-78-54-IT55	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
PIB-60	6/14/2022	AM	Jessica	KMS	5/7/2022	Monitor-School Play-May 2022 Show	11-000-262-107-08-09-KS09 Extn. 16903	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$199.92 (8 hours)
PIB-61	6/14/2022	AM	Fabian	KMS	5/7/2022	Monitor-School Play-May 2022 Show	11-000-262-107-08-09-KS09 Extn. 16903	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$99.96 (4 hours)
PIB-62	6/14/2022	AM	Mary	KMS	5/7/2022	Monitor-School Play-May 2022 Show	11-000-262-107-08-09-KS09 Extn. 16903	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$99.96 (4 hours)
PIB-63	6/14/2022	AM	Peter	KMS	5/7/2022	Monitor-School Play-May 2022 Show	11-000-262-107-08-09-KS09 Extn. 16903	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$199.92 (8 hours)

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B-Additional	6/14/2022								\$44.81 (with Degree/cert)	\$5,108.34
P1B-64	6/14/2022	Solla	Gregory	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Security	Based on student needs		\$44.81 (with Degree/cert)	\$2,554.17
P1B-65	6/14/2022	Meisch	Kim	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Substitute Security	Based on student needs		\$44.81 (with Degree/cert)	\$2,554.17
P1B-66	6/14/2022	Malang	Larry	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Substitute Security	Based on student needs		\$44.81 (with Degree/cert)	\$2,554.17
P1B-67	6/14/2022	Goodman	Brittany	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-68	6/14/2022	Ramey	Joelle	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Special Education Teacher AUT	11-204-100-101-78-19-SS19/7876		\$40.92	\$4,000.00
P1B-69	6/14/2022	Edmonds	Cynthia	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Paraprofessional	Based on student needs		\$17.14	\$1,800.00
P1B-70	6/14/2022	Gilligan	Brooke	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Special Education Teacher AUT	11-204-100-101-78-19-SS19/7876		\$40.92	\$4,000.00
P1B-71	6/14/2022	Botros	Peter	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-72	6/14/2022	Castillo	Mary	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-73	6/14/2022	Cobb	Zakiyyah	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-74	6/14/2022	DeLuca	Frank	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-75	6/14/2022	DeLuca	Meghan	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-76	6/14/2022	Dockery	Eboni	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-77	6/14/2022	Figuerido	Jonathan	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B-Additional	6/14/2022						11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197			
P1B-78	6/14/2022	Gilligan	Brooke	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-79	6/14/2022	Ingrassia	Mary	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Extracurricular Para	11-401-100-110-02-19-SS19/7946		\$17.14	\$1,000.00
P1B-80	6/14/2022	Wong	Theresa	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Extracurricular Para	11-401-100-110-02-19-SS19/7946		\$17.14	\$1,000.00
P1B-81	6/14/2022	Guarino	Rosina	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Extracurricular Para	11-401-100-110-02-19-SS19/7946		\$17.14	\$1,000.00
P1B-82	6/14/2022	Navarette	Angel	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-83	6/14/2022	Osborne	Nicole	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-84	6/14/2022	Pedicini	Alexander	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-85	6/14/2022	Roberts	Brendan	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-86	6/14/2022	Rodriguez	Alicia	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-87	6/14/2022	Scott	Jason	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-88	6/14/2022	Tillman	Kamucla	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Home Instructor	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$40.92	\$5,000.00
P1B-89	6/14/2022	Gilligan	Brooke	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	ABA Home Provider	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$50.00	\$10,000.00
P1B-90	6/14/2022	Mauer	Bonnie	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Related Service Providers - Services Outside of Contract Hours	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$65.00	\$1,300.00
P1B-91	6/14/2022	Timpano	JoAnne	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Related Service Providers - Services Outside of Contract Hours	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197		\$65.00	\$1,300.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B Additional	6/14/2022									
P1B-92	6/14/2022	JTS	Nancy	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Occupational Therapist	11-000-216-100-78-19-SS19-7040	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$6,000.00
P1B-93	6/14/2022	JTS	Nancy	District Wide	07/01/22-06/30/23	Related Service Providers - Services Outside of Contract Hours	11-150-100-101-96-19-SS19/17197	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
P1B-94	6/14/2022	CC	John	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Paraprofessional	Based on student needs	\$17.14	\$17.14	\$1,800.00
P1B-95	6/14/2022	CC	Mary	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Paraprofessional	Based on student needs	\$17.14	\$17.14	\$1,800.00
P1B-96	6/14/2022	JTS	Lauren	District Wide	7/5/22-7/29/22	ESY Substitute Teacher	Based on student needs	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$400.92
P1B-97	6/14/2022	Costello	Kimberley	HC	9/6/2022	AM Monitor	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$2,250.00
P1B-98	6/14/2022	Costello	Clorinda	HC	9/6/2022	AM Monitor SUB	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	as needed/not to exceed total monitor budget
P1B-99	6/14/2022	Costello	Robin	HC	9/6/2022	AM Monitor	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$2,250.00
P1B-100	6/14/2022	Costello	Sal	HC	9/6/2022	AM Monitor SUB	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	as needed/not to exceed total monitor budget
P1B-101	6/14/2022	Costello	Joan	HC	9/6/2022	PM Monitor	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$2,250.00
P1B-102	6/14/2022	Costello	Robin	HC	9/6/2022	PM Monitor	11-000-262-107-02-12	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$2,250.00
P1B-103	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Mary Ellen	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program- Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,332.44
P1B-104	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Heidi	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program- Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,332.44
P1B-105	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Tatiana	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program- Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,332.44
P1B-106	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Eric	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program- Phy. Ed. Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,332.44
P1B-107	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Patricia	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Nurse	19925/20-231-200-100-78-20-0003	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,332.44

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB-Additional	M. Malang	Purcell	Marianne	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Teacher Asst.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$976.98
PIB-108	M. Malang	Zurka	Christine	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Teacher Asst.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$976.98
PIB-109	M. Malang	Curtis	Lakia	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Teacher Asst.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
PIB-110	M. Malang	Washington	Ashley	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Teacher Asst.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
PIB-111	M. Malang	McDermott	Kaitlyn	Conn Farms	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program - Teacher Asst.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
PIB-112	M. Malang	Cornacchia	Scott	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -Math Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-113	M. Malang	Castillo	Mary	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -Social Studies Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-114	M. Malang	Stevenson	Davina	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -Phys Ed. Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-115	M. Malang	Osborne	Nicole	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -English Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-116	M. Malang	Neas	Christina	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -English Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-117	M. Malang	Petras	Lawrence	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -STEM Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-118	M. Malang									

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B-Additional	6/14/2022									
P1B-119	6/14/2022	Sloan	Bridget	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -STEM Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
P1B-120	6/14/2022	Ashraf	Lisa	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -SEL Teacher/Counselor	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
P1B-121	6/14/2022	Yazko	Maddeline	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -SEL Teacher/Counselor	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
P1B-122	6/14/2022	Tillman	Kamuela	KMS	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning -Special Education Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
P1B-123	6/14/2022	Grennor	Richard	Battle Hill	7/13/2022	Coordinator STEAM & Music Summer Academy-	19611/20-484-200-100-01-20	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
P1B-124	6/14/2022	Stino	Frances	Battle Hill	7/13/2022	STEAM & Music Summer Academy-Teacher	19609/20-484-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,255.00
P1B-125	6/14/2022	Penny	Ian	Battle Hill	7/13/2022	STEAM & Music Summer Academy-Teacher	19609/20-484-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,255.00
P1B-126	6/14/2022	Morino	Ayako	Battle Hill	7/13/2022	STEAM & Music Summer Academy-Teacher	19609/20-484-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,255.00
P1B-127	6/14/2022	Foster	Ashley	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher Assistant	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$17.14	\$942.70
P1B-128	6/14/2022	Wells	Shatisse	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher Assistant	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
P1B-129	6/14/2022	Manderichio	Stephanie	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
P1B-130	6/14/2022	Corcoran	Colleen	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB-Additional	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Lindsay	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-131	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Janet	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-132	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Kathy	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-133	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Frances	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-134	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Samantha	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-135	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Tenzin	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-136	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Robyn	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-137	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Greg	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-138	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Brittany	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Teacher	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-139	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Gayle	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Nurse	18047/20-231-200-100-78-20-0006-085		\$40.92	\$2,250.60
PIB-140	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Maria	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Security	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$32.85	\$2,621.39
PIB-141	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Anthony	Jefferson	7/5/2022	Title I Academic Support Summer Program-Security-Sub	18046/20-231-100-100-78-20-0006-085		\$44.81	\$2,621.39
PIB-142	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Rodriguez	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Guidance Counselor	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
PIB-143	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Ramsay	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
PIB-144	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Jennifer	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
P1B-Additional	6/14/2022									
P1B-145	6/14/2022	Reid-Anglin	Tiffany	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-146	6/14/2022	Buchanan	Brittany	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-147	6/14/2022	Walters	Keosha	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-148	6/14/2022	Meekins	Marilyn	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-149	6/14/2022	Cobb	Zakiyyah	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-150	6/14/2022	Morrocco	Vikki	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-151	6/14/2022	Torres	Paola	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-152	6/14/2022	Dockery	Eboni	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Teacher	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$40.92	\$3,007.62
P1B-153	6/14/2022	Desire	Jessica	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Para.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$1,619.73
P1B-154	6/14/2022	Harris	Nicole	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Para.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$1,619.73
P1B-155	6/14/2022	Graham	Kari	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Para.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$1,619.73
P1B-156	6/14/2022	Souffrance	Jean-Baptiste	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Para.	19924/20-231-100-100-78-20-0003		\$17.14	\$1,619.73
P1B-157	6/14/2022	Nardo	Rosemary	Franklin	7/6/2022	FES- Title I Summer Program - Nurse	19924/20-231-200-100-78-20-0003-100		\$40.92	\$3,273.60
P1B-158	6/14/2022	Hajkowski	Jennifer	UHS	7/25/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Transition Program Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$491.04

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB-Additional	6/14/2022					Title I UHS Summer School Program - AP/Honors Bootcamp-Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$695.64
PIB-159	6/14/2022	Courtney	Stefanie	UHS	7/25/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - AP/Honors Bootcamp-Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$695.64
PIB-160	6/14/2022	Kerkhof	Casey	UHS	7/15/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - AP/Honors Bootcamp-Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$695.64
PIB-161	6/14/2022	Malang	Emily	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-162	6/14/2022	Malang	Juan	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-163	6/14/2022	Malang	Laurie	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-164	6/14/2022	Malang	Elizabeth	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-165	6/14/2022	Malang	Richard	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-166	6/14/2022	Malang	Gabriel	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB-Additional	M. Malang	White	Stephanie	UHS	7/5/2022 -	Title I UHS Advancement Program-Facilitator	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00
PIB-167	M. Malang	Novoa	Connie	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Extended School Year Programs-Nurse	17045/20-231-200-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$3,888.00
PIB-168	M. Malang	Hall	Jill	UHS	7/5/2022	Title IV Summer Program	17431/20-231-200-100-50-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$2,046.00
PIB-169	M. Malang	White	Stephanie	UHS	7/5/2022 to 7/8/2022	Title I Summer Program Coordinator	17045/20-231-200-100-78-20-0010-050	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PIB-170	M. Malang	Frazier	Patricia	UHS	6/27/2022 to 7/1/2022 & 7/11/2022 to 8/6/2022	Title I Summer Program Coordinator	17045/20-231-200-100-78-20-0010-050	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
PIB-171	M. Malang	Mieles	Maritza	UHS	7/5/2022	Title I UHS Summer School Program - Credit Recovery Teacher	17043/20-231-100-100-78-20-0010-050		\$40.92	\$4,092.00
PIB-172	M. Malang	Restrepo	Christian	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060		\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-173	M. Malang	Murphy	Stephanie	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060		\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-174	M. Malang	Murray	Bryan	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060		\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-175	M. Malang	Rodriguez	Natasha	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060		\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-176	M. Malang	Sabol	Sharon	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060		\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-177	M. Malang									

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
PIB Additional 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Cook	Victoria	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Teacher	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-178 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Lima	Marie	BMS	7/5/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Nurse	16842/20-231-200-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-179 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Shaw	David	BMS	7/18/2022 TO 7/21/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Coordinator	16842/20-231-200-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00
PIB-180 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Paterno	Shawn	BMS	7/5/2022 TO 7/8/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Coordinator	16842/20-231-200-100-78-20-0011-060	\$2,600.00		\$2,600.00
PIB-181 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Pullano	Jennie	BMS	7/11/2022 TO 7/14/2022	Title I BMS 7th & 8th Grd. Summer Enrichment Program - Coordinator	16842/20-231-200-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00
PIB-182 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Kowalskie	Marissa	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-183 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Sloan	Bridget	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-184 6/14/2022	M. Malang	Murray	Bryan	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$1,700.00	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
PIB-185 6/14/2022	M. Malang			BMS						

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX. AMT.
P1B-186	M. Malang	Alvino	Katie	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
P1B-187	M. Malang	Nardone Scaffidi	Lisa	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
P1B-188	M. Malang	Agboola	Rahmatallah	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
P1B-189	M. Malang	Shaw	Joy	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Teachers	16835/20-231-100-100-78-20-0011-060	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
P1B-190	M. Malang	Lima	Marie	BMS	8/8/2022 to 8/26/2022	Title I BMS 6th Grd. Summer Transition & Enrichment Program - Nurse	16842/20-231-200-100-78-20-0011-060	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$2,215.00
P1B-191	M. Malang	Kaminski	Jennifer	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-192	M. Malang	Mitsaelides	Maria	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-193	M. Malang	Recalde	Martha	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-194	M. Malang	Decker	Sonia	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-195	M. Malang	Petrou	Lauren	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-196	M. Malang	Smith	Jessica	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00
P1B-197	M. Malang	Nelson	Edward	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$40.92	\$1,500.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

PIB	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX. AMT.
PIB-198	M. Malang	Stypulkowski	Eliza	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$1,500.00
PIB-199	M. Malang	Kloc	Dana	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$1,500.00
PIB-200	M. Malang	Nodarse	Carolina	District Wide	7/5/2022 to 8/15/2022	ESL Summer Tutoring	20-241-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$1,500.00
PIB-201	M. Malang	Azevedo	Michelle	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
PIB-202	M. Malang	Shanley	Heather	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-203	M. Malang	Pasquale	Diane	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-204	M. Malang	Branco	Stephanie	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-205	M. Malang	Leblond	Cara	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-206	M. Malang	Manderichio	Anthony	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-207	M. Malang	Vaynberg	Andrea	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-208	M. Malang	Nelson	Edward	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-209	M. Malang	Loessel	Stephanie	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-210	M. Malang	DiGioia	Christina	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-211	M. Malang	Neshimka	Phyllis	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Phy Ed Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-212	M. Malang	Brink	Leane	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20		\$40.92	\$2,600.00

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.										
PIB Additional	6/14/2022									
PIB-213	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Koncowicz	Michelle	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Art Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-214	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Neal	Deja	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Para	19602/483-100-101-01-20	N/A ESS Employee	N/A ESS Employee
PIB-215	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Guarino	Rosina	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Para	19602/483-100-101-01-20	\$17.14	\$1,300.00
PIB-216	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Knox	Gene	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Para	19602/483-100-101-01-20	\$17.14	\$1,300.00
PIB-217	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Seyeon	(Robin) Lee	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Sub Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-218	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Knox	Gene	Livingston	7/5/2022	Summer Bridge to Accelerate Learning - Sub Teacher	19602/483-100-101-01-20	\$40.92	\$2,600.00
PIB-219	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Kerkhof	Casey	UHS	7/18/2022 TO 7/21/2022	To attend training in Physics 2 online APSI @ Rutgers University	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00
PIB-220	6/14/2022	M. Guilfoyle	Malang	Lawrence	UHS	7/1/2022	Title I Summer School -Security	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$44.81	\$2,000.00
PIB-221	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Meisch	Kimberly	UHS	7/1/2022	Title I Summer School -Security	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$44.81	\$2,000.00
PIB-222	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Bentivegna	Anthony	UHS	7/1/2022	Title I Summer School -Security - Sub	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$44.81	\$2,000.00
PIB-223	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Evans	Joharisha	UHS	7/1/2022	Title I Summer School -Security	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$44.81	\$2,000.00
PIB-224	6/14/2022	M. Malang	Stewart	Tony	UHS	7/1/2022	Title I Summer School -Security	19604/20-483-200-100-01-20-	\$44.81	\$2,000.00
PIB-225	6/14/2022	L Perez	DeGeorge	Linda	UHS	7/18/2022	UHS Summer Counselor	11-000-218-104-78-10-HS10-050 (7059)	\$40.92	80 hrs/\$3273.6
PIB-226	6/14/2022	L Perez	Mulvaney	Elizabeth	UHS	6/1/2022	REMOVE 6th Period Stipend	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	REMOVE -\$5,100	REMOVE -\$5,100

Extra Pay Merged Extra Pay 2021-2022 & 2022-2023 P1-B

Amounts to be reflective of the UTEA 21-22 & 22-23 rate after UTEA agreement ratification.	Entered by:	LAST	FIRST	LOC	EFF DATE	REASON	Budget Acct #	STIPEND AMOUNT	HR. RATE	NOT TO EXCEED / MAX AMT.
6/14/2022										
PIB-227	L Perez	Hajkowski	Jennifer	UHS	6/1/2022	REMOVE 7th Period Stipend	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	REMOVE 7th Period Stipend		REMOVE 7th Period Stipend
PIB-228	L Perez	Sereno	Michael	UHS	6/1/2022	REMOVE 2/7 period stipend	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend		REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend
PIB-229	L Perez	Sadler	Jeffrey	UHS	6/1/2022	REMOVE 2/7 period stipend	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend		REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend
PIB-230	L Perez	Osborne	Amie	UHS	6/1/2022	REMOVE 2/7 period stipend	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend		REMOVE 2/7 Period Stipend
PIB-231	L Perez	Dube	Heather	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary
PIB-232	L Perez	Coccoziello	Jan	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary
PIB-233	L Perez	Rivera	Jobina	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary
PIB-234	L Perez	Scheuremann	Danielle	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary
PIB-235	L Perez	Ciaglia	Tracy	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary
PIB-236	L Perez	Vega	Cesar	UHS	5/16/2022	7th Period Stipend to cover teacher on leave.	Acct. linked to emp. UPC	1/7 of base salary		1/7 of base salary